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Sullivan Catherine Mrs., stamping and embroider-
ing, 13 Second

Sullivan Charles, cook American Exchange
Sullivan Cornelius, (C. Sullivan & Co.J dwl 331

Fifth

Sullivan Cornelius, laborer, dwl 19| Grand Avenue
Sullivan Cornelius, laborer, dwl 415 Brannan
Sullivan Cornelius, laborer, dwl 469 Clementina,

rear
Sullivan Cornelius, laborer, dwl 521 Mission
Sullivan Cornelius, laborer, dwl N s Natoma bet

Tenth and Eleventh
Sullivan Cornelius, laborer, dwl NW cor Union and

Calhoun
Sullivan Cornelius, longshoreman, dwl 29 Jessie
Sullivan Cornelius P., laborer with Wood Preserv-

ing Co., dwl 510 Post
Sullivan Cornelius D. O., (Sullivan, Kelly & Co.)

dwl 1(123 Bush
Sullivan Daniel, bootmaker, dwl 553 Natoma
Sullivan Daniel, cook Grand Hotel, dwl 81 Steven-

son
Sullivan Daniel, coppersmith with Thomas Rey-

nolds
Sullivan Daniel, fireman, dwl 129 Folsom
Sullivan Daniel, fireman, dwl 653 Mission, rear
Sullivan Daniel, fireman N. P. Trans. Co.'s S. S.

Senator
Sullivan Daniel, groceries and liquors, NW cor

Fourth and Freelon
Sullivan Daniel, laborer, dwl 8 Minna
Sullivan Daniel, laborer, dwl 18 Allen
Sullivan Daniel, laborer, dwl 214 Broadway
Sullivan Daniel, laborer, bds 304 Beale
Sullivan Daniel, laborer, dwl S s Pacific bet Laguna

and Buchanan
Sullivan Daniel, laborer, dwl N s Twenty -fourth nr

Alabama
Sullivan Daniel, lodgings, 210 Washington
Sullivan Daniel, painter, dwl 926 Folsom
Sullivan Daniel, porter, 106 Sansorn, dwl 553 Na-

toma
Sullivan Daniel, seaman, dwl W s Drumm bet

Jackson and Oregon
Sullivan Daniel, seaman ship Germania, Rincon

Wharf
Sullivan Daniel B., miner, dwl 537 Sacramento
Sullivan Daniel C, groceries and liquors, NW cor

Ellis and Buchanan
Sullivan Daniel J., locksmith and bellhanger,16 Mkt
Sullivan Daniel J., pressman Women's Co-operative

Uniou, dwl E s Steiner bet Eddy and Ellis

Sullivan Daniel T., (Sullivan & T.urnerJ dwl 32

Eleventh
Sullivan David, captain str Relief, Com St Wharf
Sullivan D. D., Imp. Calkers' Ass'n, 713 Mission
Sullivan Dennis, groceries and liquors, SW cor

Howard and Fifth, dwl NE cor Clara and Fifth

Sullivan Dennis, driver N. B. & M. R. R., dwl N s

Twenty- fourth nr Alabama
Sullivan Dennis, laborer, dwl 759 Mission
Sullivan Dennis, lab, dwl S s Bright nr Railroad Ay
Sullivan Dennis, laborer with Hancock & Kelso, 36

Steuart
Sullivan Dennis, tailor with Daniel D. Ring, dwl

57 Everett
Sullivan Edward, baker, dwl 17 Harrison Av, rear

Sullivan Edward, miller, dwl 143 Ridley
Sullivan Edward, stonecutter, dwl 221 Eighth
Sullivan Edwin J., carriage trimmer, dwl 29 Pacific

Sullivan Eliza J., Miss, teacher, dwl 316 Ritch

Sullivan Ellen, (widow) dwl 15* Welsh
Sullivan Eugene, machinist with Calvin Nutting &.

Son, dwl City Hotel
Sullivan Eugene, porter, dwl 20 Hunt
Sullivan Eugene, seaman, dwl 32 Steuart

SULLIVAN EUGENE L, real estate, office 45

Exchange Building, and S. F. Park Commission-

er, dwl 812 Bush

Sullivan F. J., lamplighter S. F. Gas Co., dwl E s

Harrison bet Twenty-third and Twenty fourth
Sullivan Florence, (Krnnclly & S.J dwl 81 Everett
Sullivan Florence J. Rev., Prof. Classics, English

Composition and Arithmetic, St.Ignatius College
Sullivan Francis J., clerk, dwl 1051 Missiou
Sullivan Frank, (colored) waiter str Yo Semite, dwl

5 Broadway
SULLIVAN, FRATINGER & CO., f Thomas Sul-

livan, Antoine M. Fratingcr and (irorge Nollj
importers and retail cloaks, shawls, velvets,
silks, etc., 14 Montgomery

Sullivan Gus., waiter Occidental Hotel
Sullivan Hugh, clerk with Madden & Gillett, dwl

6 Lanxton
Sullivan Humphrey, laborer, dwl 31 Minna
Sullivan J., butcher with M. Selig & Co., dwl South

S. F.
Sullivan J., laborer Pacific Rolling Mill.dwl Potrero

Point
Sullivan J., marble polisher, dwl 510 Minna
Sullivan James, blacksmith, dwl 216 Third
Sullivan James, blacksmith, 218 Post, dwl 12 Bag-

ley Place
Sullivan James, clerk, 202 California
Sullivan James, carpenter, dwl 759 Mission
Sullivan James, fireman, dwl 913 Montgomery
Sullivan James, gardener, dwl 550 Minna
Sullivan James, laborer, dwl 81 Everett
Sullivan James, laborer, dwl 238 Steuart
Sullivan James, laborer, dwl S s Hinckley bet

Kearny and Montgomery
8ullivan James, laborer, dwl E s Steiner bet Eddy

and Ellis

Sullivan James, laborer S.P.R.R.
Sullivan James, lineman Western Union Telegraph

Co., dwl 1104 Green
Sullivan James, liquor saloon, 29 Pacific

Sullivan James, lumberman, dwl 20 Howard
Sullivan James, shoemaker, dwl 21 Clara
Sullivan James, shoemaker U.W.M. Boot aud Shoe

Manufacturing Co.
Sullivan James, stonecutter, dwl 22 Lafayette
Sullivan James, trunkmaker, 13 Second
Sullivan James A., miner, dwl 537 Sacramento
Sullivan Jane, (widow) dwl 907 Capp
Sullivan J. C, dwl 44 Sixth

Sullivan J. D., professor bookkeeping, English
grammar and arithmetic, St. Ignatius College

Sullivan Jeremiah, bootmaker U.W.M. Boot and
Shoe Manufacturing Co.

Sullivan Jeremiah, cartman, dwl 771 Bryant
Sullivan Jeremiah, fireman, dwl McAllister nr Ash
Sullivan Jeremiah, laborer, dwl 127 Pacific

Sullivan Jeremiah, laborer, dwl 231 First

Sullivan Jeremiah, laborer, dwl 921) Folsom, rear

Sullivan Jeremiah, laborer, dwl N s Greenwich
bet Montgomery and Sansorn, rear

Sullivan Jeremiah, laborer, dwl NW cor Minna
and Ninth

Sullivan Jeremiah, laborer Golden State Iron

Works, dwl 543 Howard
Sullivan Jeremiah, musician, dwl 835 Broadway
Sullivan Jeremiah, teamster, dwl 312 Folsom, rear

Sullivan Jeremiah F., painter, dwl E s Folsom bet

Twenty-third and Twenty-fourth
Sullivan Jeremiah F., law student with Winans &

Belknap, dwl NE cor Valencia and Ridley

Sullivan Jerome, clerk, dwl 749 Market
Sullivan John, baker with John C. Carroll, dwl 108

First

Sullivan John, barkeeper, dwl 546 Mission

Sullivan John, blacksmith with Daniel J. Shields,

dwl 162 First

Sullivan John, blacksmith Cent. R.R., dwl NE cor

Kate and Bryant
Sullivan John, bootmaker, 28 Hayes
Sullivan John, bootmaker, dwl 1121 Mission

Sullivan John, butcher, dwl 306 Seventh, rear

JONES, PULLMAN & CO., 116 Sansorn St., Full lines of Ladies' & Children's Gloves.
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